P r o d u c t  B u l l e t i n
2800 Series Pumps
Up to 360 mW fiber Bragg
grating stabilized 980 nm
pump modules
The JDS Uniphase 2800 Series 980 nm pump
module represents the latest in chip and module
technology. It utilizes our 6540 chip that offers the

� Telcordia™ GR-468-CORE
2800 Series Pumps    |   2
Operating Power
Product Operating Maximum Maximum Maximum
Number Power Operating Kink-Free Kink-Free
P
op
 (mW) Current Power Current
I
op
 (mA) P
max
 (mW) I
max
 (mA)
SDLO-2800-310 280 560 310 650
SDLO-2800-320 290 590 320 690
SDLO-2800-330 300 620 330 770
SDLO-2800-340 310 650 340 800
SDLO-2800-350 315 670 350 800
SDLO-2800-360 325 700 360 800
Electro-Optical Performance
Parameter Symbol Test Condition Minimum Maximum
Spectrum
Peak wavelength1 λ